
5/19/22, 2:32 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=5939403 1/3

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 5939403

Procuring Entity TESDA REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER - DAVAO

Title Procurement of supplies and materials to be used CY 2019 for DABET

Area of Delivery Davao Del Sur

Solicitation Number: 2018-12-027

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Agricultural Machinery and
Equipment

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 505,345.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Ruth R De Castro
Head , Admin Dept
Buhisan, Tibungco
Davao City
Davao Del Sur
Philippines
63-082-2380007 Ext.113
63-082-2380007
tesdartckorphil@yahoo.com

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 30/12/2018

Last Updated / Time 30/12/2018 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 02/01/2019 13:00 PM

Description
 
1 lit Gasoline Fuel 10
2 lit Brake fluid 5
3 gal Gasoline engine oil (SAE 20W-40) 5
4 gal Gasoline engine oil (SAE 40) 5
5 pc Tappet adjusting hole cap 5
6 pc Carburetor Repair kit (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 5
7 pc Throttle cabble (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 2
8 pc Throttle cabble (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 2
9 pc Carburetor (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 5
10 lit Automatic transmission fluid 5
11 pc Noboro gasket 5
12 pc Silicon gasket 5
13 pc Sand paper (600) 5
14 pc Sand paper (1000) 5
15 meter Overhauling gasket (belumoid) 5
16 pc O-ring (Engine) 5
17 pc Starter relay 5
18 pc Piston (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 5
19 pc Kick starter pedal 5
20 pc Electrical tape 2
21 roll soldering lead 5

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


5/19/22, 2:32 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=5939403 2/3

22 can soldering paste 5
23 roll automotive wire (#16) 5
24 roll automotive wire (#18) 2
25 pc ignition coil (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 5
26 pc CDI (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 2
27 pc Spark plug cap 2
28 pc Spark plug(WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 5
29 pc Ignition Switch 5
30 meter Fuel Hose 5
31 set Motorcycle Suspention Assembly 2
32 pc Fork Oil Seal 2
33 pc Fork Dust Seal 5
34 pc Disc Brake assembly (WAVE100/CB125/XR200) 5
35 pc Brake Drum (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 5
36 pc Brake shoe 5
37 pc Motorcycle wheel (Spokes and rim) 5
38 pc Interior 5
39 pc Horn 5
40 pc Cylinder head Gasket 5
41 pc Stator coil (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 5
42 pc Motorcycle head light 5
43 pc Turn signal lamp 5
44 pc Regulator rectifier (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 5
45 pc Flasher 5
46 pc Light switch assembly 5
47 pc 12 Volts motorcycle battery 5
48 set Cylinder Head assembly (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 5
49 set Cylinder Block assembly (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 5
50 set Clutch System assembly (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200)) 2
51 set Crankcase assembly (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 5
52 set Harness wire (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 5
53 set Turn signal light assembly (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 5
54 set Brake light assembly (WAVE100/TMX155/CB125/XR200) 5
55 pair Jack Connector (male & famale) 5
56 box Bolts and Nuts (assorted - for motorcycle) 5
57 box screw (assorted - for motorcycle) 5
58 set Valve (Intake and Exhaust) 2
59 pc Valve adjusting screw wrench (Combination) 2
60 box Fuse (10A) 5
61 pc Digital torque wrench 5
62 pc Vernier Calipier 5
63 pcs Auto-Sensor Starter 5
64 pcs Motorcycle switch (ON/OFF) 5
65 pcs Motorcycle Relay switch 5
66 pcs Toggle Switch 5
67 lit Gasoline Engine oil (SAE40) 5
68 lit Diesel Fuel 5
69 lit Gasoline Fuel 5
70 kg Grease 5
71 pc Automotive battery (12 V, 10 plates) 2
72 pc Head light (Automotive) 5
73 pc Automotive tail light Assembly 5
74 pc Automotive relay 5
75 pc Fuse 5
76 roll Automotive wire (#16) 5
77 pc Horn 5
78 pc Automotive switch 5
79 pc Electrical tape 5
80 pc Flasher 5
81 lit Brake fluid 5
82 lit Diesel Engine oil (SAE 40) 5
83 roll Automotive wire (#10) 5
84 lit Diesel 5
85 lit Coolant 5
86 kg Grease 5
87 lit Engine oil (SAE 10w-40) 5
88 pc Battery clamp 5
89 pc Air filter 5
90 pc Fuel filter 5
91 lit Hydraulic oil 5
92 pc Hard Hat 5
93 pair Safety Shoes 5
94 set Goggles 5
95 set Ear Muff 5
96 pc Eye Shield/Eye Protector 5



5/19/22, 2:32 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=5939403 3/3

97 pc Forklift Chair Apholstery 5
98 pc Front Tire (Solid type) 5
99 pc Rear Tire (Solid type) 5
100 set Wheel rim (w/ nuts) 5
101 lit Gear oil 5
102 lit Brake fluid (DOT-3) 5
103 pc Automotive brake master cylinder 5
104 pc tire pressure gauge 2
105 pc Plastic Pallet (Standard Size) 5
106 lit Diesel Fuel 5
107 lit Gasoline Fuel 5
108 kg Grease 5
109 gal Gasoline Engine oil (SAE 40) 5
110 set Air filter 5
111 lit Hydraulic oil 5
112 lit Gear oil 5
113 roll Automotive wire (#16) 5
114 lit Gasoline 5
115 gal Diesel Engine oil (SAE 40) 5
116 bag Fertilizer (Urea, Complete, Potassium) 5
117 lit Insecticide/fungicides 5
118 pc Fuel pump 5
119 set Automotive drive belt 5
120 sack Rice grain 5
121 pc Shovel 5
122 pc Hoe (Digging Tools) 1
123 pc Bolo 5
124 pc Axe 5
125 pc Machete 5
126 pc Bag sewer 5
131 pc Display Table (Glass type) 5
132 box Bond Paper 5
133 pc Automatic Darkening Sheild 5
134 pc Square Tube (2''X2''X20') (2mm thickness) 5
135 pc Square Tube (1''X2''X20') (2mm thickness) 5
136 pc Angle Bar (1''X1''X20') (3/16'' thickness) 5
137 pc Slotted Angle bar (1.5''x1.5'') 5
138 pc Marine board (Laminated) 5
139 gal Primer Coat (for Painting) 5
140 gal Lotus Paint 5
****nothing follows****

Created by Ruth R De Castro

Date Created 29/12/2018

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

